Pricelist

Behandelingen

Brushing

Brushing lang

Knippen, handdrogen

Snit dames

Kind < 12j

Kind < 10j

Kind < 4j

Snit heren

Extra kleur / TONER/semi kleuring
Bleaching (volledige ontkleuring)

Balayage
Zilverpapier/folie handpainted

balayage met palet
Kleuren

Opsteekkapsel/ vlechtwerk/
feestkapsel

Handdrogen (los natuurlijk
drogen)

33,00
40,00
49,00
48,00
30,00
25,00
20,00
33,00
29,00

0,00

50,00
40,00

40,00

0,00

15,00

Handdrogen

Handdrogen/ los drogen

Opsteken

opsteekkapel

0,00

45,00
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